Team Name
Bicycle Jones
Jordan/Ogden
Team Arkansas

Simply Mac
racing
Rivendells and
Pale Ales

4 Dudes on
Bikes

Cyno Tech
Team Ramrod
TEAM WCPR
INC.

Team Rhoton
Cranksters

The Old Farts of
Simply Mac

Simply Mac
Racing Women
Woodland Hills
Warriors

Team Discrete
Road Rash Chain
Gang

Team IbuPro
Fun

Heliolatry
South Ogden
Slowpokes
Rollin with the
Homies
Hannah

Parry

Team

2
3
4

24

11
10

16

21
18

14

19
13

17

15

22
23

Category
2 person
2 person
2 person
4 person
4 person
4 person
4 person
4 person
4 person

4 person
4 person

8 person

8 person

8 person
8 person

8 person

8 person
8 person

8 person
8 person

SOLO
SOLO

Finishing Time
11:45am
12:42pm
12:42pm
8:05am
8:26am
11:20am
11:55am
12:57pm
1:27pm

4:34pm
Abandoned

9:35am

12:19pm

1:00pm
1:09pm

2:20pm

2:25pm
3:24pm

3:33pm
5:30pm

Abandoned
Abandoned

Total Time
23 hr 44 min
24 hr 41 min
24 hr 41 min
20 hr 4 min
20 hr 25 min
23 hrs 19
23 hr 54 min
24 hr 56 min
25 hr 26 min

28 hr 33 min
N/A

21 hr 34 min

24 hr 18 min

24 hr 59 min
25 hr 8 min

26 hr 19 min

26 hr 24 min
27 hr 23 min

27 hr 32 min
29 hr 29 min

N/A
N/A

Placement
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th
N/A

1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th
7th

8th
9th

N/A
N/A

Overal
5th
8th
9th
1st
2nd
4th
6th

10th
13th

18th
N/A

3rd

7th

11th
12th

14th

15th
16th

17th
19th

N/A
N/A



