Team Name	Team	Category	Finishing Time	Total Time	Placement	Overal
Bicycle Jones	2	2 person	11:45am	23 hr 44 min	1st	5th
Jordan/Ogden	3	2 person	12:42pm	24 hr 41 min	2nd	8th
Team Arkansas	4	2 person	12:42pm	24 hr 41 min	2nd	9th
Simply Mac						
racing	8	4 person	8:05am	20 hr 4 min	1st	1st
Rivendells and						
Pale Ales	7	4 person	8:26am	20 hr 25 min	2nd	2nd
4 Dudes on						
Bikes	24	4 person	11:20am	23 hrs 19	3rd	4th
Cyno Tech	6	4 person	11:55am	23 hr 54 min	4th	6th
Team Ramrod	9	4 person	12:57pm	24 hr 56 min	5th	10th
TEAM WCPR						
INC.	11	4 person	1:27pm	25 hr 26 min	6th	13th
Team Rhoton	10	4 person	4:34pm	28 hr 33 min	7th	18th
Cranksters	5	4 person	Abandoned	N/A	N/A	N/A
The Old Factor of						
The Old Farts of	20	0	0.25	24 1 24 24	4.1	21
Simply Mac	20	8 person	9:35am	21 hr 34 min	1st	3rd
Simply Mac						
Racing Women	16	8 person	12:19pm	24 hr 18 min	2nd	7th
Woodland Hills	10	o person	12.136	21111110111111	2110	7 (11
Warriors	21	8 person	1:00pm	24 hr 59 min	3rd	11th
Team Discrete	18	8 person	1:09pm	25 hr 8 min	4th	12th
Road Rash Chain		о ролоо	p	20 0		
Gang	14	8 person	2:20pm	26 hr 19 min	5th	14th
Team IbuPro		- p				
Fun	19	8 person	2:25pm	26 hr 24 min	6th	15th
Heliolatry	13	8 person	3:24pm	27 hr 23 min	7th	16th
South Ogden		- p				
Slowpokes	17	8 person	3:33pm	27 hr 32 min	8th	17th
Rollin with the		- 1	1-	2 <del>-</del>		
Homies	15	8 person	5:30pm	29 hr 29 min	9th	19th
Hannah	22	SOLO	Abandoned	N/A	N/A	N/A
Parry	23	SOLO	Abandoned	N/A	N/A	N/A
•	-	=		•	•	, -